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350 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Sixth

Essex

District

BEVERLY.
TOTALS...

Sixth

Essex

District

BEVERLY
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

2.
Wd. 2 Pet. 1 .

2.
Wd. 3 Pet. 1

.

2.
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

.

2.
Wd. 5 Pet. 1

.

2.
Wd. 6 Pet. 1 .

2.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

il



2004 State Representative in General Court 351

Seventh



352 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Eighth



2004 State Representative in General Court 353

Ninth

Essex

District

LYNN
Lynnfield..

Saugus
Wakefield

.

TOTALS..

Ninth

Essex

District

LYNN
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

2.

Lynnfield
Pet. 2

Saugus
Pet. 1

2
4
5
6
7

8
9

Wakefield
Pet. 1

2
7

TOTALS

Democratic



354 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Tenth

Essex

District

LYNN
TOTALS.

Tenth

Essex

District

LYNN
Wd. 1 Pet. 3 ,

4,

Wd. 2 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.
Wd. 3 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.
Wd. 5 Pet. 3 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

ii



2004 State Representative in General Court 355



356 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Twelfth

Essex

District

PEABODY

.

TOTALS....

Twelfth

Essex

District

PEABODY
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.
Wd. 3 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

.

2.
3.

Wd. 5 Pet. 1

.

2.
3.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2,670
2,670

State Election

Republ



2004 State Representative in General Court 357

Thirteenth

Essex

District

Danvers
PEABODY

.

Topsfield ....

TOTALS....

Thirteenth

Essex

District

Danvers
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5
6
7

8

PEABODY
Wd. 6 Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

Topsfield
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

532 - 49
303 9 50
45 1 2

880 10 101

State Election

Republican



358 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004



2004 State Representative in General Court 359

Fifteenth

Essex

District

Methuen..
TOTALS.

Fifteenth

Essex

District

Methuen
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

TOTALS....

Democratic



360 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004



2004 State Representative in General Court 361



362 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Eighteenth

Essex

District

Andover
Boxford
Georgetown
HAVERHILL...
Methuen

North Andover.
TOTALS

Eighteenth

Essex

District

Andover
Pet. 1

7

8

Boxford
Pet. 2

Georgetown
Pet. 2

HAVERHILL
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

,

2.

Wd. 5 Pet. 2 .

Wd. 7 Pet. 2 .

Methuen
Pet. 7

North Andover
Pet. 7

8
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

ut



2004 State Representative in General Court 363

First

Franklin

District

Belchertown..
Chesterfield ..

Conway
Deerfield
Goshen

Huntington...
Leverett
Montague
New Salem ...

Pelham

Shutesbury ...

Sunderland...
Wendell
Whately
Williamsburg

Worthington..
TOTALS

First

Franklin

District

Belchertown
Pet. A

D

Chesterfield..,
Conway
Deerfield
Goshen
Huntington....

Leverett
Montague

Fct. 1

2
3
4
5
6

New Salem ....

Pelham
Shutesbury ....

Sunderland....
Wendell

Whately
Williamsburg.
Worthington...
TOTALS

Democratic Primary



364 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GEr^RAL COURT

2004

Second

Franklin

District

Athol
Erving
Gill

Greenfield

.

Orange

Warwick....
TOTALS...

Second

Franklin

District

Athol
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

Erving
Gill

Greenfield
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Orange
Pet. 1

.

2.

Warwick
TOTALS....

Democratic Primary

412
23
83

437
116

26
1,097

41
1

5
59
6

1

113

457
24
88

499
123

27
1,218

Republ



2004 State Representative in General Court 365

First

Hampden
District

Brimfield...

Holland
Palmer
Sturbridge.,

Wales ,

Ware
Warren
TOTALS,..,

First

Hampden
District

Brimfield....

Holland
Palmer

Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

Sturbridge
Pet. 1

.

2.

Wales
Ware

Pet. B

.

C.

Warren
Pet. A.

B.
TOTALS,...

Democratic Primary

99
36

596
361
55

77
260

1,484

State Election

16


